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1 ERRANI/ PAOLINI
4 KUDERMETOVA/ MERTENS
6 HSIEH / OSTAPENKO W
8 MUHAMMAD / SCHUURS
MATCHES

¢« ERRANI/PAOLINI d. MUHAMMAD / SCHUURS 63 63
¢ HSIEH/OSTAPENKO d. KUDERMETOVA/MERTENS 16 75 10-5
¢ HSIEH/OSTAPENKO d. ERRANI/PAOLINI 63 64

ERRANI / PAOLINI
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WTA FINALS RIYADH presented by PIF

RIYADH, KSA
November 1-8 2025 | $ 15,500,000 | Hard, Greenset
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« KUDERMETOVA/MERTENS d. MUHAMMAD / SCHUURS 64 67(6) 10-6

¢ KUDERMETOVA/MERTENS d. ERRANI/PAOLINI 63 63
¢ HSIEH/OSTAPENKO d. MUHAMMAD / SCHUURS 63 61
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2 SINIAKOVA / TOWNSEND

3 DABROWSKI / ROUTLIFFE

5 ANDREEVA / SHNAIDER

7 BABOS / STEFANI
MATCHES

« DABROWSKI/ROUTLIFFE d. ANDREEVA/SHNAIDER 63 76(2)
¢ SINIAKOVA/TOWNSEND d. BABOS/STEFANI 62 36 10-6

¢ SINIAKOVA/TOWNSEND d. DABROWSKI/ROUTLIFFE 64 76(3)
« BABOS/STEFANI d. ANDREEVA/SHNAIDER 75 26 10-7

« BABOS/STEFANI d. DABROWSKI/ROUTLIFFE 26 75 10-5

¢ SINIAKOVA/TOWNSEND d. ANDREEVA/SHNAIDER 62 64

SINIAKOVA / TOWNSEND
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L W 12 2-4 33.33% 25-30
w241 5-3 62.5% 36-26
W 30 6-1 85.71% 33-22
L 0-3 1-6 14.29% 21-37
FINAL STANDINGS
71 HSIEH, Su-Wei (TPE)
* OSTAPENKO, Jelena (LAT)
v 2 KUDERMETOVA, Veronika
" MERTENS, Elise (BEL)
3. ERRANI, Sara (ITA)
" PAOLINI, Jasmine (ITA)
4 MUHAMMAD, Asia (USA)
" SCHUURS, Demi (NED)
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w 3-0 6-1 85.71% 35-24
w L 12 3-4 42.86% 34-32
L 03 1-6 14.29% 26-35
w 2-1 5-4 55.56% 28-32

FINAL STANDINGS

SINIAKOVA, Katerina (CZE)
TOWNSEND, Taylor (USA)
BABOS, Timea (HUN)
STEFANI, Luisa (BRA)
DABROWSKI, Gabriela (CAN)
ROUTLIFFE, Erin (NZL)
ANDREEVA, Mirra
SHNAIDER, Diana

v 1
v o2
3.

4.

Games

V/TA FINALS

Win %

45.45%
58.06%

60%

36.21%

Games

Win %

59.32%
51.52%
42.62%
46.67%

KNOCKOUT STAGE

SEMIFINALS
BABOS / STEFANI d. HSIEH/OSTAPENKO 64 76(5)
KUDERMETOVA/MERTENS d. SINIAKOVA/TOWNSEND 46 76(6) 10-6

FINAL
KUDERMETOVA/MERTENS d. BABOS/STEFANI 76(4) 61

CHAMPION

V. Kudermetova / E. Mertens

NAME Pts Won Fee
KUDERMETOVA / MERTENS 1300 142,000
BABOS / STEFANI 800 142,000
SINIAKOVA / TOWNSEND 600 142,000
HSIEH / OSTAPENKO 600 142,000
ERRANI / PAOLINI 200 142,000
DABROWSKI / ROUTLIFFE 200 142,000
ANDREEVA / SHNAIDER 0 142,000
MUHAMMAD / SCHUURS 0 142,000

PM
925,000
401,000
216,000
216,000

72,000
72,000
0
0

Total PM
1,067,000
543,000
358,000
358,000
214,000
214,000
142,000
142,000

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS
Garbine Muguruza

TOURNAMENT REFEREE
Martina Lutkova
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